
Lewis (8-8-3) -vs- McKendree (14-3-2)
11/10/2019 at Lebanon, IL (Leemon Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 11/10/2019
Attendance: 200
Stadium: Leemon Field
Officials: Scorer, Matt Lalli   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lewis 0 0 0
McKendree 1 1 2

Lewis 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Clark, Lucy 0 0 0 0
D 7 Mikos, Allie 3 3 0 0
MF 8 Szymanski, Christine 0 0 0 0
D 10 Hansen, Jamie 1 1 0 0
F 13 Parnello, Kailey 1 1 0 0
F 15 Havelka-Vanderplow 0 0 0 0
MF 16 Levins, Maddie 0 0 0 0
D 17 Cummins, Karlie 0 0 0 0
MF 19 Richardson, Mallory 2 0 0 0
D 21 Waits, Alissa 0 0 0 0
D 22 Gustafson, Abby 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
2 Barenbaum, Julia 0 0 0 0
3 Riemer, Sidney 0 0 0 0
11 Nirchi, Miranda 0 0 0 0
14 Sengstock, Courtney 1 1 0 0
31 Dennis, Alex 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 6 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Clark, Lucy 90:00 2 1

Totals 2 1

McKendree 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Brochu, Zoe 0 0 0 0
N/A 3 Anderson, Kailey 0 0 0 0
N/A 4 Knoebel, Emma 1 1 1 0
N/A 5 Bixby, Kate 0 0 0 0
N/A 7 Cervera, Morgan 1 0 0 0
N/A 9 Melsheimer, Paula 2 0 0 0
N/A 10 Mossman, Madyson 3 1 0 0
N/A 14 Bova, Morgan 0 0 0 0

15 O'Leary, Alynnah 0 0 0 1
N/A 21 Hanger, Anna 0 0 0 0
N/A 22 Carroll, Sydnee 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM Team 0 0 0 0
2 Frederking, Allison 0 0 0 0
12 Knutson, Danielle 0 0 0 0
16 Goldstein, Elizabeth 0 0 0 0
27 Ross, Riley 1 1 1 1

Totals 8 3 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Brochu, Zoe 90:00 0 6

Totals 0 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lewis 3 5 8
McKendree 5 3 8

Saves By Period
Lewis 1 0 1
McKendree 2 4 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lewis 0 1 1
McKendree 2 4 6

Fouls By Period
Lewis 4 9 13
McKendree 7 8 15

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

30:00 MCK Knoebel, Emma Ross, Riley
GOAL by MCK Knoebel, Emma (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Ross, Riley.

69:15 MCK Ross, Riley O'Leary, Alynnah
GOAL by MCK Ross, Riley, Assist by O'Leary,
Alynnah.



Play By Play

00:00 Clark, Lucy at goalie for Lewis.
00:00 Brochu, Zoe at goalie for McKendree.
00:46 Corner kick by MCK Knoebel, Emma [00:46].
-- Foul on McKendree Mossman, Madyson.
02:56 Shot by LEWIS Parnello, Kailey, SAVE Brochu, Zoe.
03:38 Shot by MCK Mossman, Madyson WIDE.
-- Foul on Lewis Levins, Maddie.
08:33 Shot by LEWIS Richardson, Mallory HIT CROSSBAR.
09:48 Shot by LEWIS Mikos, Allie, SAVE Brochu, Zoe.
11:39 Corner kick by MCK O'Leary, Alynnah [11:39].
-- Foul on McKendree Anderson, Kailey.
-- Foul on McKendree Mossman, Madyson.
16:51 Shot by MCK Melsheimer, Paula WIDE.
-- Foul on Lewis Parnello, Kailey.
-- Foul on McKendree Carroll, Sydnee.
-- Foul on McKendree Bixby, Kate.
23:54 LEWIS substitution: Riemer, Sidney for Szymanski, Christine.
-- Foul on Lewis Havelka-Vanderplow.
-- Foul on McKendree Carroll, Sydnee.
27:34 Shot by MCK Mossman, Madyson HIGH.
27:40 MCK substitution: Knutson, Danielle for Anderson, Kailey.
27:40 MCK substitution: Ross, Riley for Carroll, Sydnee.
30:00 GOAL by MCK Knoebel, Emma (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ross, Riley.

Lewis 0, McKendree 1
-- *
31:24 MCK substitution: Frederking, Allison for Cervera, Morgan.
-- Foul on Lewis Parnello, Kailey.
34:24 MCK substitution: Goldstein, Elizabeth for Melsheimer, Paula.
34:24 LEWIS substitution: Barenbaum, Julia for Richardson, Mallory.
35:15 Shot by MCK Mossman, Madyson, SAVE Clark, Lucy.
-- Foul on McKendree Goldstein, Elizabeth.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For LEWIS: #0  Clark, Lucy, #2  Barenbaum, Julia, #3  Riemer, Sidney, #7  Mikos, Allie, #10 Hansen, Jamie, #13 Parnello, Kailey,
#15 Havelka-Vanderplow, #16 Levins, Maddie, #17 Cummins, Karlie, #21 Waits, Alissa, #22 Gustafson, Abby.

45:00
For MCK: #1  Brochu, Zoe, #2  Frederking, Allison, #4  Knoebel, Emma, #5  Bixby, Kate, #10 Mossman, Madyson, #12 Knutson,
Danielle, #14 Bova, Morgan, #15 O'Leary, Alynnah, #16 Goldstein, Elizabeth, #21 Hanger, Anna, #27 Ross, Riley.

45:53 Shot by LEWIS Mikos, Allie, SAVE Brochu, Zoe.
47:51 Corner kick by MCK O'Leary, Alynnah [47:51].
-- Foul on McKendree Anderson, Kailey.
52:16 Corner kick by LEWIS Richardson, Mallory [52:16].
-- Foul on McKendree Mossman, Madyson.
-- Foul on McKendree Bova, Morgan.
54:28 Shot by LEWIS Hansen, Jamie, SAVE Brochu, Zoe.
-- Foul on Lewis Parnello, Kailey.
56:20 Corner kick by MCK O'Leary, Alynnah [56:20].
-- Foul on McKendree Mossman, Madyson.
58:34 Shot by LEWIS Richardson, Mallory HIGH.
-- Foul on McKendree Carroll, Sydnee.
60:46 MCK substitution: Ross, Riley for Carroll, Sydnee.
-- Foul on Lewis Barenbaum, Julia.
-- Foul on Lewis Levins, Maddie.
63:47 LEWIS substitution: Sengstock, Courtney for Barenbaum, Julia.
63:47 MCK substitution: Knutson, Danielle for Anderson, Kailey.
-- Foul on Lewis Waits, Alissa.
66:28 Corner kick by MCK O'Leary, Alynnah [66:28].
67:02 Corner kick by MCK O'Leary, Alynnah [67:02].
69:15 GOAL by MCK Ross, Riley, Assist by O'Leary, Alynnah.

Lewis 0, McKendree 2
-- *



69:42 LEWIS substitution: Nirchi, Miranda for Havelka-Vanderplow.
69:42 LEWIS substitution: Dennis, Alex for Parnello, Kailey.
69:42 MCK substitution: Frederking, Allison for Cervera, Morgan.
69:55 Shot by MCK Melsheimer, Paula HIGH.
71:26 LEWIS substitution: Riemer, Sidney for Richardson, Mallory.
-- Foul on Lewis Sengstock, Courtney.
74:08 Shot by LEWIS Sengstock, Courtney, SAVE Brochu, Zoe.
74:58 MCK substitution: Carroll, Sydnee for Bixby, Kate.
-- Foul on Lewis Nirchi, Miranda.
76:09 LEWIS substitution: Havelka-Vanderplow for Dennis, Alex.
76:09 LEWIS substitution: Parnello, Kailey for Nirchi, Miranda.
76:09 LEWIS substitution: Richardson, Mallory for Riemer, Sidney.
-- Foul on McKendree Melsheimer, Paula.
-- Foul on McKendree Frederking, Allison.
-- Foul on McKendree Mossman, Madyson.
82:09 Offside against McKendree.
82:36 MCK substitution: Cervera, Morgan for Melsheimer, Paula.
82:36 MCK substitution: Bixby, Kate for Mossman, Madyson.
-- Foul on Lewis Levins, Maddie.
84:36 Offside against Lewis.
-- Foul on Lewis Levins, Maddie.
85:42 Shot by MCK Cervera, Morgan HIGH.
87:19 MCK substitution: Anderson, Kailey for Carroll, Sydnee.
87:19 Shot by LEWIS Mikos, Allie, SAVE Brochu, Zoe.
-- Foul on Lewis Hansen, Jamie.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


